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SD KAMNIK



BIP PRIIMEK IME M/Ž SD 1. SER. 2. SER. 3. SER. 4. SER. SKUPAJ

1 10645 Habjan Andreja Ž TRZ 86 85 89 91 351

13742 Davidovič Miran M TRZ 82 86 89 90 347

12733 Mušič Eva Ž TRZ 92 91 88 90 361 1059

2 10536 Cankar David M GVA 88 91 86 88 353

15608 Hujič Meldin M GVA 87 85 84 93 349

10801 Mlakar Betka Ž GVA 84 81 83 97 345 1047

3 16015 Primožič Janez M LŽE 85 84 88 86 343

10392 Košir Branko M LŽE 83 88 95 84 350

14549 Prezelj Matej M LŽE 86 92 81 86 345 1038

4 14398 Tonič Bojan M KAM 83 80 89 86 338

16147 Pibernik Tilen M KAM 86 77 82 83 328

14401 Ahlin Domen M KAM 95 88 88 89 360 1026

5 15198 Hafnar Matjaž M ŠLO 85 83 91 89 348

15729 Mahmutović Erna Ž ŠLO 69 83 87 80 319

13858 Štular Iztok M ŠLO 87 91 88 89 355 1022

6 14973 Štiftar Žiga M DOM 88 88 86 89 351

10365 Štiftar Jurij M DOM 80 84 85 77 326

10177 Dimic Klemen M DOM 73 81 82 78 314 991

BIP PRIIMEK IME M/Ž SD 1. SER. 2. SER. 3. SER. 4. SER. SKUPAJ *

1 12733 Mušič Eva Ž TRZ 92 91 88 90 361 6

2 14401 Ahlin Domen M KAM 95 88 88 89 360 4

3 15984 Kališnik Andraž M TRZ 88 94 86 88 356 4

4 13858 Štular Iztok M ŠLO 87 91 88 89 355 3

5 10536 Cankar David M GVA 88 91 86 88 353 4

6 14973 Štiftar Žiga M DOM 88 88 86 89 351 5

7 10645 Habjan Andreja Ž TRZ 86 85 89 91 351 3

8 10392 Košir Branko M LŽE 83 88 95 84 350 4

9 15608 Hujič Meldin M GVA 87 85 84 93 349 1

10 15198 Hafnar Matjaž M ŠLO 85 83 91 89 348 3

11 13742 Davidovič Miran M TRZ 82 86 89 90 347 5

12 15463 Gostiša Gaj M TRZ 80 92 85 89 346 5

13 14549 Prezelj Matej M LŽE 86 92 81 86 345 5

14 10801 Mlakar Betka Ž GVA 84 81 83 97 345 3

15 16015 Primožič Janez M LŽE 85 84 88 86 343 3

16 12185 Košir Rok M LŽE 85 83 88 86 342 2

17 14398 Tonič Bojan M KAM 83 80 89 86 338 3

18 14948 Habat Bojan M TRZ 81 78 84 88 331 2

19 14903 Tolar Žiga M LŽE 86 79 80 85 330 1

20 16147 Pibernik Tilen M KAM 86 77 82 83 328 1

21 14210 Klarič Denis M KAM 83 83 77 84 327 1

22 10365 Štiftar Jurij M DOM 80 84 85 77 326 1

23 13430 Košir Nik M LŽE 83 79 77 85 324 2

24 15729 Mahmutović Erna Ž ŠLO 69 83 87 80 319 2

25 10694 Matan Nuša Ž TRZ 79 77 83 77 316 0

26 10177 Dimic Klemen M DOM 73 81 82 78 314 1

27 14863 Ahačič Srednik PI Nika Ž LŽE 74 78 81 77 310 2

28 13598 Borc Urška Ž TRZ 71 79 73 80 303 1

29 12515 Košir Timotej M LŽE 56 82 79 75 292 2

30 14912 Mohorič Mark M LŽE 58 68 62 60 248 0

2.DL pištola - EKIPNO

2.DL pištola - POSAMEZNO



BIP PRIIMEK IME M/Ž SD 1. SER. 2. SER. 3. SER. 4. SER. SKUPAJ

1 13844 Rajgelj Sergej M PDD 100,3 94,1 96,9 98,6 389,9

14406 Šamperl Adam M PDD 89,5 94,8 88,8 86,5 359,6

15203 Torkar Urh M PDD 87,9 93,0 92,7 85,5 359,1 1108,6

2 14863 Ahačič Srednik Nika Ž LŽE 93,6 94,8 95,1 91,0 374,5

16129 Režek Luka M LŽE 75,2 79,4 82,4 81,9 318,9

14548 Koblar Amadej M LŽE 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 693,4

BIP PRIIMEK IME M/Ž SD 1. SER. 2. SER. 3. SER. 4. SER. SKUPAJ *

1. 13844 Rajgelj Sergej M PDD 100,3 94,1 96,9 98,6 389,9 11

2. 14863 Ahačič Srednik PU Nika Ž LŽE 93,6 94,8 95,1 91,0 374,5 10

3. 14406 Šamperl Adam M PDD 89,5 94,8 88,8 86,5 359,6 5

4. 15203 Torkar Urh M PDD 87,9 93 92,7 85,5 359,1 4

5. 16129 Režek Luka M LŽE 75,2 79,4 82,4 81,9 318,9 3

6.

2.DL puška - POSAMEZNO




